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Tuesday   12:30 pm Lanes 3 - 36Sproul Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 UPTOWN
2 FRALINGER
3 TRILBY
4 HARROWGATE
5 SOUTH PHILLY
6 HEGEMAN
7 GREATER BUCKS
8 FERKO
9 KENSINGTON

10 CREAN
11 DUFFY
12 AMERICAN
13 BROOMALL
14 JUNIATA
15 TWO STREET
16 DURNING
17 POLISH AMERICAN
18 PENNDEL

19 WOODLAND
20 OVERBROOK
21 PALMYRA
22 HAMMOND
23 PENNSPORT
24 LANDI
25 AQUA
26 QUAKER CITY
27 VIKINGS

28 KLEIN
29 DOWNTOWNERS
30 FROGGY CARR
31 SATERNALIA
32 O'MALLEY'S
33 OREGON
34 FINNIGANS

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  09/05   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/12  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  09/19  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  09/26  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  10/03  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10

Wk06  10/10  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk07  10/17  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk08  10/24   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk09  10/31   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33
Wk10  11/07   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34

Wk11  11/14   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk12  11/21  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk13  11/28   7- 19  29-  5   6- 10  32- 16  26- 13  25- 12  21- 30  28-  1   9-  2  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/05  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28
Wk15  12/12  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26

Wk16  12/19  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24
Wk17  01/02   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 18  16- 20
Wk18  01/23   1- 33   3- 31   5- 29   7- 27   9- 25  11- 23  13- 21  15- 19  17-  2
Wk19  01/23  10- 32   8- 34   6- 33   4- 31   1- 29   3- 27   5- 25   7- 23   9- 21
Wk20  01/30  18- 28  16- 30  14- 32  12- 34  10- 33   8- 31   6- 29   4- 27   1- 25

Wk21  02/06  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27
Wk22  02/20   7- 13   9- 11   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 33  14- 31
Wk23  02/27  34-  5   4- 19  11- 22  24- 21  26-  7  17- 25  32-  9  12- 10  30- 28  Manually assigned
Wk24  03/05   3- 15   5- 13   7- 11   9-  2  26- 28  24- 30  22- 32  20- 34  18- 33
Wk25  03/12   4- 17   1- 15   3- 13   5- 11   7-  9   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34

Wk26  03/19   8- 19   6- 17   4- 15   1- 13   3- 11   5-  9   7-  2  28- 30  26- 32
Wk27  03/26  12- 21  10- 19   8- 17   6- 15   4- 13   1- 11   3-  9   5-  7   2- 30
Wk28  04/02  16- 23  14- 21  12- 19  10- 17   8- 15   6- 13   4- 11   1-  9   3-  7
Wk29  04/09  20- 25  18- 23  16- 21  14- 19  12- 17  10- 15   8- 13   6- 11   4-  9
Wk30  04/16  24- 27  22- 25  20- 23  18- 21  16- 19  14- 17  12- 15  10- 13   8- 11

Wk31  04/23  28- 29  26- 27  24- 25  22- 23  20- 21  18- 19  16- 17  14- 15  12- 13
Wk32  04/30  29- 11   5- 25   8-  4  10- 24  16-  3  28- 21   1- 12  26- 32  30-  7  Manually assigned
Wk33  05/07  27- 29  22- 11   4- 10  14-  2  24- 31   7- 13  30- 32  12- 28   1- 26  Manually assigned
Wk34  05/14  15- 20  25-  5   8- 17   3- 18   9- 21  16- 23  26- 30  12-  1  32- 28  Manually assigned

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk01  09/05  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  09/12  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  09/19  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
Wk04  09/26   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  10/03   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26

Wk06  10/10   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk07  10/17   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk08  10/24  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
Wk09  10/31  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18
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Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk10  11/07  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16
Wk11  11/14  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk12  11/21   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2
Wk13  11/28   3- 17  20- 23  14-  8  33-  4  11- 31  34- 22  24- 27  18- 15  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/05   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25

Wk15  12/12   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27
Wk16  12/19   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29
Wk17  01/02  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 33
Wk18  01/23  18- 20  16- 22  14- 24  12- 26  10- 28   8- 30   6- 32   4- 34
Wk19  01/23  11- 19  13- 17  15-  2  20- 22  18- 24  16- 26  14- 28  12- 30

Wk20  01/30   3- 23   5- 21   7- 19   9- 17  11- 15  13-  2  22- 24  20- 26
Wk21  02/06   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 24
Wk22  02/20  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15
Wk23  02/27   1- 15  23- 13  20- 29   8-  2   3- 16  31- 18   6- 14  33- 27  Manually assigned
Wk24  03/05  16- 31  14- 29  12- 27  10- 25   8- 23   6- 21   4- 19   1- 17

Wk25  03/12  20- 33  18- 31  16- 29  14- 27  12- 25  10- 23   8- 21   6- 19
Wk26  03/19  24- 34  22- 33  20- 31  18- 29  16- 27  14- 25  12- 23  10- 21
Wk27  03/26  28- 32  26- 34  24- 33  22- 31  20- 29  18- 27  16- 25  14- 23
Wk28  04/02   5-  2  30- 32  28- 34  26- 33  24- 31  22- 29  20- 27  18- 25
Wk29  04/09   1-  7   3-  5   2- 32  30- 34  28- 33  26- 31  24- 29  22- 27

Wk30  04/16   6-  9   4-  7   1-  5   3-  2  32- 34  30- 33  28- 31  26- 29
Wk31  04/23  10- 11   8-  9   6-  7   4-  5   1-  3   2- 34  32- 33  30- 31
Wk32  04/30  23-  9   2- 13  14- 17  31- 20  22- 15  19- 27  34-  6  18- 33  Manually assigned
Wk33  05/07  16- 23  21-  9  18-  3   8- 17   5- 25  20- 15  19- 34  33-  6  Manually assigned
Wk34  05/14   7- 13  24- 31  14-  2   4- 10  22- 11  27- 29  19- 34   6- 33  Manually assigned


